
U.S. Sources

WR Allen, Inc.
267 Front Ridge Rd
Orland, ME 04472

B Wild
PO Box 966
Calais, Me 04619

Bluet

Blue Sky Produce
243 Tory Hill
Phillips, ME 04966

Brodis Wild Blueberries

Cherryfield Foods Inc
320 Ridge Road
Cherryfield, ME 04622

Franklin Processing Inc.
P.O. Box 200
(7 Winter Road)
Franklin, ME 04634	

Jasper Wyman & Son
PO Box 100
Milbridge, ME 04658

Maine Wild Blueberry Co
Mail: 320 Ridge Road
Cherryfield, ME 04622
Ship: 50 Elm St
Machias, ME 04654

Merrill Blueberry Farms Inc
PO Box 149
Ellsworth, ME 04605	

Passamaquoddy Wild Blueberry Co.
1292 US Highway 1
Columbia Falls, ME 04623

Simeon Allen
t 207-469-2307
info@allenswild.com

Greg Bridges
t 207-214-6664
greg9662001@yahoo.com

Michael Therrian
t 207-536-8002
michael@bluet.me

Lynn Thurston
t 207-684-2172
blueskyproduce@gmail.com

Ron Howard
Brodis Wild Blueberries
t 207-975-4413

Laurie Brown
t 207-546-7573  x2111
f 902-447-2102
lbrown@cherryfieldfoods.com

John Collins
t 207-565-5021
john@franklinprocessinginc.com

Laura Morse
t 800-341-1758
t 207-546-2311
f 207-546-2074
lmorse@wymans.com

Laurie Brown
t 207-546-7573 x2111
f 207-546-7810
lbrown@mainewild.com

Todd Merrill
t 800-711-6551
t 207-667-9750
f 207-667-4052
tmerrill@merrillwildblueberries.com

Holli Francis, Product Manager
t 207-214-8571
holli@pquoddyberries.com

IQF

IQF, fresh, fresh frozen, jam

Bulk fresh-pressed juice and bulk 6% 
alcohol wine	

Fresh pints, quarts and bulk; frozen 
17oz, 26oz, 5lb and bulk

Fresh quarts, 5 and 10 pound fresh and 
frozen berries and a variety of of wild 
blueberry inspired products from jams 
and sauces to alcoholic spirits.	

Concentrate, IQF- ingredient carton 
pack, foodservice pack and retail 
packs, purée, sweet and dried	

IQF

Canned, concentrate, foodservice 
packs, IQF, IQF retail club, purée, 
other	

Concentrate, IQF- ingredient carton 
pack, foodservice pack and retail 
packs, purée, sweet and dried 	

IQF and IQF Organic

IQF 30 lb cases – conventional and 
organic. 100% Native American Tribe 
owned and operated
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